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Pilon, Janet

Subject: 2 Story ADUs

From: lkeenan lkeenan  
Sent: Monday, December 9, 2024 7:15 PM 
To: clerk@hamilton.ca; Office of the Mayor <Officeofthe.Mayor@hamilton.ca>; Wilson, Maureen 
<Maureen.Wilson@hamilton.ca>; Kroetsch, Cameron <Cameron.Kroetsch@hamilton.ca>; Nann, Nrinder 
<Nrinder.Nann@hamilton.ca>; Hwang, Tammy <Tammy.Hwang@hamilton.ca>; Francis, Matt 
<Matt.Francis@hamilton.ca>; Jackson, Tom <Tom.Jackson@hamilton.ca>; Pauls, Esther <Esther.Pauls@hamilton.ca>; 
Danko, John‐Paul <John‐Paul.Danko@hamilton.ca>; Clark, Brad <Brad.Clark@hamilton.ca>; Beattie, Jeff 
<Jeff.Beattie@hamilton.ca>; Tadeson, Mark <Mark.Tadeson@hamilton.ca>; Cassar, Craig <Craig.Cassar@hamilton.ca>; 
Wilson, Alex <Alex.Wilson@hamilton.ca>; Spadafora, Mike <Mike.Spadafora@hamilton.ca>; McMeekin, Ted 
<Ted.McMeekin@hamilton.ca> 
Subject: 2 Story ADUs 

I am in complete agreement of 2 Story ADUs. We need to stop bogging down and adding more costs 
to the process as it has a negative effect on prospective parties.  

 Ford has REFUSED Federal Funds to help deal with Homelessness and Encampments due to his 
failed Conservative Ideologies (see file) and if there's a change in Federal gov't in the coming 
Election, there will be NO help from ANY level of Government !!! 

 Housing is the biggest issue facing this City !!! 

 STOP digging this hole deeper than it is right now !!! 

 Sincerely, 

 Liam Keenan 
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Mr. Speaker, we have all seen the cozy
relationship that the Leader of the

h*s with fl number ef
pr*mi#r$ **r#$s the

country. I would ask him to use his

xignifi*mnt Influmn*& over thos* pr*mi*rs t*
ask them t* *tc#pt th* rn*n*, that the fe#eral
government is putting on the table to help with homeless
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I ask the Leader of the Opposition, if he Gares about this
inde*d, ts xt*p plnSring p*$iti*s an$ start*
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